
Corrigendum to Public Announcement 
Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of Ezeego One Travel & Tours Limited 

 
CHANGE OF INFORMATION WITH RESPECT TO CLASS OF CREDITORS 

 
This Corrigendum is being issued with reference to the Public Announcement in the matter of Ezeego 
One Travel & Tours Limited, undergoing corporate insolvency resolution process vide order of NCLT, 
Mumbai Bench dated 09.03.2021 (received by Resolution Professional on 19.03.2021), published in:  
(i) Free Press Journal (English) dated 21.03.2021; 
(ii) Navshakti Mumbai edition (Marathi) dated 21.03.2021; and 
(iii) IBBI website on 21.03.2021. 

 
Please take note that Sr. Nos. 12- 14 of Form- A stands modified as follows: 
 

12. Classes of creditors, if any, under 
clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of 
section 21, ascertained by the 
interim resolution professional 

Financiers of Invoice Receivables 

13. Names of Insolvency Professionals 
identified to act as Authorized 
Representative of creditors in a 
class 

(i) Name: Mr. Mugundan A Thirumalai 
Reg.No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02312/2020-2021/13476 
 
(ii)  Name: Mr. Amaranath Ambati Shivashankar 
Reg. No:  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01086/2021-2022/13559 
 
(iii)Name: Mr. Nataraja Nanjundaiah  
Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00304 /2020-
2021/13296  

14. (a) Relevant Forms and 
 

 

 

 

(b) Details of Authorized 
Representatives are available at: 

(a) Web link for downloading claim form: 
https://ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html 
 
Please refer to public announcement dated 
21.03.2021 uploaded on https://ezeegoone.com/ for 
any further information related to submission of 
claims. 

 
(b) Profile of IPs available at https://ezeegoone.com/  

 
Sd/- 

Gaurav Ashok Adukia 
Resolution Professional for 

Ezeego One Travel & Tours Limited 


